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US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals
Mt VanHoevenberg

3/16/24
Rank

Bib

Name

XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

LAKE PLACID,

Leg1 Leg 2

NEW YORK

Leg 3

Leg 4

Results

u18

Relay
Points

1

1

16

37

67

66

70

90

68

69

39

54

38

28

FW16
Johnson, Britta
Holan, Quinn
Johnson, Niki
Karch, Dane

IMD37

Poduska, Lena
Wyatt, Landon
Ingelfinger, Maeve
Waters, Callahan

NE67

Hanna, Annelies
Underwood, James
Glueck, Sarah
Swabey, Oliver

NE66

Mcintosh, Beth
Jacobus, Aidan
Tucker, Frances
Greenberg, Tabor

NE70

Scott, Nyla
McDermott, Quinn
Taylor, Alexandria
Geissinger, Abrahm

RMD90

Ezzell, Sawyer
Magill, Henry
Horning, Rose
Bentley, William

NE68

Schneider, Ava
Linseisen, Anders
Fairfax, Gillian
Miner, Miles

NE69

Krebs, Ruth
Bruner, Micah
Stabile, Kiera
Watt, Tyler

IMD39

Maguire, Jodiewillow
Hoffman, Tory
Murphy, Abigail
Hutchinson, Sam

MW54

Dreviow, Sydney
Snider, Eddie
Koch, Hanna
McCollor, Daniel

AK4

Soderstrom, Olivia
Flora, Oskar
Littell, Merridy
Flagstad, Vebjorn

IMD38

Nicholas, Natalie
Streubel, Nate
Nicholas, Necia
Wilmot, Lucas

HP28

Wheeler, Ally
Johansson, Fisk
Eddy, Ameya
Hutchison, Bennett

¢
/\, LAKE PLACID

00:08:01.7 00:15:08.9
00:08:01.7 00:07:07.2

00:08:12.2
00:08:12.2

00:15:27.6
00:07:15.3

00:08:07.5
00:08:07.5

00:15:14.8
00:07:07.2

00:08:34.3
00:08:34.3

00:15:40.4
00:07:06.0

00:08:43.0
00:08:43.0

00:16:24.1
00:07:41.0

00:08:41.5
00:08:41.5

00:15:43.1
00:07:01.6

00:08:57.5
00:08:57.5

00:16:13.3
00:07:15.7

00:08:39.8
00:08:39.8

00:15:54.5
00:07:14.6

00:09:07.1
00:09:07.1

00:16:30.0
00:07:22.8

00:08:21.8
00:08:21.8

00:15:53.8
00:07:31.9

00:08:53.3
00:08:53.3

00:16:14.3
00:07:21.0

00:08:50.9
00:08:50.9

00:16:06.6
00:07:15.7

00:08:33.9
00:08:33.9

00:16:14.0
00:07:40.1

D 4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
A’ FOUNDATION

00:23:36.2
00:08:27.2

00:23:51.6
00:08:24.0

00:23:57.7
00:08:42.9

00:24:15.7
00:08:35.3

00:25:00.5
00:08:36.4

00:24:53.8
00:09:10.7

00:25:11.3
00:08:58.0

00:25:02.0
00:09:07.5

00:25:11.6
00:08:41.6

00:24:56.8
00:09:03.0

00:25:30.9
00:09:16.5

00:25:07.5
00:09:00.8

00:25:49.0
00:09:35.0

UsS

w SKI &
SNOWBOARD

I

00:30:52.1
00:07:15.9

00:31:08.6
00:07:16.9

00:31:15.6
00:07:17.9

00:31:25.8
00:07:10.0

00:32:21.2
00:07:20.6

00:32:29.3
00:07:35.4

00:32:51.7
00:07:40.3

00:32:58.3
00:07:56.3

00:33:01.7
00:07:50.0

00:33:08.1
00:08:11.2

00:33:20.6
00:07:49.6

00:33:24.6
00:08:17.1

00:33:59.8
00:08:10.7

70

60

50

40

35

30

25



Rank

Bib

Name

Leg1

Leg 2

Leg 3

Leg 4

Points

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

91

a4

55

56

17

48

80

94

23

58

59

40

57

92

25

RMD91
Rhodes, Anna
Veit, Finn
Bullock, Ella
Friday, Sam

AK5

Bochenek, Greta
Soule, Elias
Sears, Piper
Kimball, Murphy

IMD41

Fisher, Keely Starr
Hobbs, Theodore
Maybach, Molly
Bothner, Cole

MW55

Townley, Helen
Westanmo, Anders
Bettendorf, Della
Anderson, Eric

MW56

Wilsey, Hanna
Kyes, James
Fedje, Nina
Haerter, Jace

FW17

Palmer, Jayna
Godoy, Cabot
Johnston, Annika
Rawlinson, Walker

MIDA48

Van Dorn, Abigail
Bellizzi, Braden
Hopsicker, Alivia
Linck, Daven

PNW80
Capozzi, Sophia
Mowry, Will
Lamarre, Louisa
Koch, Quinten

AK6

Cannava, Ariana
Lohuis, John

Day, Talia
Menkens, Hatcher

RMD94
Villafranco, Nina
Lombardi, Andrew
Bender, Sophia
Current, Alex

GL23

Straka, Anne
Anderson, lan
Dickman, Greta
Anderson, Cole

MW58

Gilmer, Anna
Binsfeld, Reid
Hendrickson, Greta
Sundell, Boden

MW59

Baird, Annelise
Simmonds, Tommy
Kazin, Erica
Morse, Carl

IMD40
Campbell, Emily

Vandekamp, Thomas

Dezzani, Findley
Fassio, Lucas

MW57

Wing, Inga
Frett, Josh
Kraker, Lydia
Andre, Eli

RMD92

Chimileski, Claire
McLaren, Campbell
Bertonneau, Sophia
Sowers, James

GL25

Stephenson, Sophie
Dahlby, Jack
Carlton, Lauren
Hudacek, Kristian

00:09:40.6
00:09:40.6

00:09:46.2
00:09:46.2

00:09:04.8
00:09:04.8

00:09:41.8
00:09:41.8

00:09:09.6
00:09:09.6

00:09:38.4
00:09:38.4

00:10:08.2
00:10:08.2

00:09:13.8
00:09:13.8

00:09:48.6
00:09:48.6

00:09:47.2
00:09:47.2

00:09:48.0
00:09:48.0

00:09:27.5
00:09:27.5

00:09:28.2
00:09:28.2

00:10:11.6
00:10:11.6

00:09:23.8
00:09:23.8

00:09:50.0
00:09:50.0

00:09:29.0
00:09:29.0

¢
/\, LAKE PLACID

X
»

00:17:26.5
00:07:45.8

00:17:08.7
00:07:22.4

00:16:50.2
00:07:45.4

00:17:16.0
00:07:34.1

00:17:17.7
00:08:08.1

00:17:20.1
00:07:41.6

00:17:42.5
00:07:34.2

00:17:11.2
00:07:57.4

00:17:26.2
00:07:37.6

00:17:36.8
00:07:49.6

00:17:37.6
00:07:49.5

00:17:32.8
00:08:05.2

00:17:27.0
00:07:58.8

00:18:07.9
00:07:56.2

00:17:39.2
00:08:15.3

00:17:40.2
00:07:50.2

00:17:62.7
00:08:23.6

4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
FOUNDATION

00:26:33.3
00:09:06.8

00:26:15.9
00:09:07.2

00:26:08.1
00:09:17.8

00:26:45.3
00:09:29.3

00:27:14.8
00:09:57.0

00:26:44.2
00:09:24.1

00:27:30.9
00:09:48.3

00:27:38.5
00:10:27.3

00:27:34.0
00:10:07.8

00:27:16.1
00:09:39.2

00:27:01.5
00:09:23.9

00:27:28.2
00:09:55.4

00:27:35.5
00:09:27.6

00:27:24.5
00:09:45.2

00:27:51.1
00:10:10.8

00:28:09.6
00:10:16.8

Us

00:34:24.0
00:07:50.7

00:34:31.9
00:08:16.0

00:34:40.5
00:08:32.4

00:34:55.3
00:08:10.0

00:35:20.6
00:08:05.8

00:35:21.0
00:08:36.8

00:35:21.3
00:07:50.4

00:35:30.5
00:07:51.9

00:35:35.5
00:08:01.4

00:35:38.6
00:08:22.5

00:35:41.2
00:08:39.6

00:35:45.1
00:08:16.9

00:35:45.1
15:13:14.4

00:35:49.6
00:08:14.0

00:35:55.5
00:08:31.0

00:35:55.8
00:08:04.7

00:36:22.2
00:08:12.6

SKI &
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I

20



Rank

Bib

Name

Leg1

Leg 2

Leg 3

Leg 4

Points

43

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

DNF

DNF

49

24

96

29

10

30

81

50

93

AK7

Finch, Haley
Sensabaugh, Weston
Tirpack, Maya
Kam-Magruder, Noa

MIDA49

Spyra, Gabrielle
Slingerland, Forrest
Spyra, Marianne
Jenkin, Benjamin

GL24

Beining, Paige
Burke, Nathan
Debruyn, Ella
Wick, Owen

IMD96

Jacobsen, Tobi
Snihurowych, Liam
Canfield, Berkeley
Petsch, Colton

HP29

Moore, Riven
Voos, Jack
Fay, Eliza
Pearson, Luke

AK8

Howe, Abigail

Marvin, Coby
Stephens, Parker
Bragonier, Peter-John

AK9

Baurick, Ingrid
Silba, Merik
Morley, Maisy
Oswald, Elias

AK10

Parker, Amelia
Cuddy, Logan
Decker, Adah

Harth, Owen

HP30
Anderson, Emily
Firth, Owen
Wachob, Elisa
Pickett, Hunter

PNW81

Houghton, Avery
Pooler, Isaac
Laughlin-Hall, Khloe
Bondi, Emmet

MIDA50

Smith, Reid
Larsen, Drew
Goldstein, Talia
Kogiantis, Filippos

FW18

Walker, Ella
Crawley, Ben
Hamel, Camille
Snideman, Graham

RMD93

Wright, Cassidy
Schmidt, Reiner
Olexa, Grace
Ryerson, Edwin

00:10:19.3
00:10:19.3

00:10:03.2
00:10:03.2

00:09:26.7
00:09:26.7

00:09:41.2
00:09:41.2

00:10:10.9
00:10:10.9

00:10:22.7
00:10:22.7

00:10:14.8
00:10:14.8

00:11:00.1
00:11:00.1

00:10:23.4
00:10:23.4

00:10:29.9
00:10:29.9

00:10:29.6
00:10:29.6

00:10:11.4
00:10:11.4

00:09:43.0
00:09:43.0

¢
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X
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00:18:01.9
00:07:42.6

00:17:54.8
00:07:51.5

00:17:45.8
00:08:19.1

00:18:07.7
00:08:26.5

00:18:38.8
00:08:27.9

00:17:51.5
00:07:28.8

00:18:44.5
00:08:29.6

00:18:52.9
00:07:52.7

00:19:19.3
00:08:55.9

00:18:51.0
00:08:21.0

00:19:06.5
00:08:36.9

00:18:46.7
00:08:35.2

00:19:58.9
00:10:15.9

4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
FOUNDATION

00:28:08.9
00:10:07.0

00:28:18.5
00:10:23.7

00:28:12.1
00:10:26.2

00:27:45.0
00:09:37.2

00:28:56.7
00:10:17.8

00:28:59.6
00:11:08.0

00:29:31.8
00:10:47.2

00:29:44.4
00:10:51.5

00:30:36.4
00:11:17.0

00:30:36.7
00:11:45.7

00:30:38.4
00:11:31.9

00:29:56.2
00:09:57.2

Us

00:36:23.4
00:08:14.5

00:36:35.7
00:08:17.1

00:36:46.2
00:08:34.1

00:37:20.9
00:09:35.8

00:37:28.4
00:08:31.7

00:37:36.3
00:08:36.7

00:37:39.1
00:08:07.3

00:38:34.2
00:08:49.8

00:39:18.6
00:08:42.1

00:39:41.6
00:09:04.8

00:39:43.0
00:09:04.5

00:37:55.3
00:07:59.1

SKI &
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I



