





US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals

Results

Mt VanHoevenberg

U18 Relav

wit vanne	bevenbe	iig					
3/16/24							Relay
Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
1	16	FW16 Johnson, Britta Holan, Quinn Johnson, Niki Karch, Dane	00:08:01.7 00:08:01.7	00:15:08.9 <i>00:07:07.2</i>	00:23:36.2 00:08:27.2	00:30:52.1 <i>00:07:15.9</i>	70
2	37	IMD37 Poduska, Lena Wyatt, Landon Ingelfinger, Maeve Waters, Callahan	00:08:12.2 00:08:12.2	00:15:27.6 <i>00:07:15.3</i>	00:23:51.6 00:08:24.0	00:31:08.6 <i>00:07:16</i> .9	60
3	67	NE67 Hanna, Annelies Underwood, James Glueck, Sarah Swabey, Oliver	00:08:07.5 00:08:07.5	00:15:14.8 <i>00:07:07.2</i>	00:23:57.7 00:08:42.9	00:31:15.6 <i>00:07:17</i> .9	50
4	66	NE66 McIntosh, Beth Jacobus, Aidan Tucker, Frances Greenberg, Tabor	00:08:34.3 00:08:34.3	00:15:40.4 <i>00:07:06.0</i>	00:24:15.7 00:08:35.3	00:31:25.8 <i>00:07:10.0</i>	
5	70	NE70 Scott, Nyla McDermott, Quinn Taylor, Alexandria Geissinger, Abrahm	00:08:43.0 00:08:43.0	00:16:24.1 <i>00:07:41.0</i>	00:25:00.5 00:08:36.4	00:32:21.2 <i>00</i> :07:20.6	
6	90	RMD90 Ezzell, Sawyer Magill, Henry Horning, Rose Bentley, William	00:08:41.5 00:08:41.5	00:15:43.1 <i>00:07:01.6</i>	00:24:53.8 00:09:10.7	00:32:29.3 <i>00:07:35.4</i>	40
7	68	NE68 Schneider, Ava Linseisen, Anders Fairfax, Gillian Miner, Miles	00:08:57.5 00:08:57.5	00:16:13.3 <i>00:07:15.7</i>	00:25:11.3 00:08:58.0	00:32:51.7 <i>00:07:40.3</i>	
8	69	NE69 Krebs, Ruth Bruner, Micah Stabile, Kiera Watt, Tyler	00:08:39.8 00:08:39.8	00:15:54.5 <i>00:07:14.6</i>	00:25:02.0 <i>00</i> :09:07.5	00:32:58.3 <i>00:07</i> :56.3	
9	39	IMD39 Maguire, Jodiewillow Hoffman, Tory Murphy, Abigail Hutchinson, Sam	00:09:07.1 00:09:07.1	00:16:30.0 <i>00:07:22.8</i>	00:25:11.6 00:08:41.6	00:33:01.7 <i>00:07:50.0</i>	
10	54	MW54 Drevlow, Sydney Snider, Eddie Koch, Hanna McCollor, Daniel	00:08:21.8 00:08:21.8	00:15:53.8 <i>00:07:31</i> .9	00:24:56.8 00:09:03.0	00:33:08.1 00:08:11.2	35
11	4	AK4 Soderstrom, Olivia Flora, Oskar Littell, Merridy Flagstad, Vebjorn	00:08:53.3 00:08:53.3	00:16:14.3 00:07:21.0	00:25:30.9 00:09:16.5	00:33:20.6 <i>00:07:4</i> 9.6	30
12	38	IMD38 Nicholas, Natalie Streubel, Nate Nicholas, Necia Wilmot, Lucas	00:08:50.9 <i>00:08:50</i> .9	00:16:06.6 <i>00:07:1</i> 5. <i>7</i>	00:25:07.5 00:09:00.8	00:33:24.6 <i>00:08:17.1</i>	
13	28	HP28 Wheeler, Ally Johansson, Fisk Eddy, Ameya Hutchison, Bennett	00:08:33.9 00:08:33.9	00:16:14.0 <i>00:07:40.1</i>	00:25:49.0 00:09:35.0	00:33:59.8 00:08:10.7	25







Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
14	91	RMD91 Rhodes, Anna Veit, Finn Bullock, Ella Friday, Sam	00:09:40.6 00:09:40.6	00:17:26.5 <i>00:07:45.8</i>	00:26:33.3 00:09:06.8	00:34:24.0 <i>00:07:50.7</i>	
15	5	AK5 Bochenek, Greta Soule, Elias Sears, Piper Kimball, Murphy	00:09:46.2 00:09:46.2	00:17:08.7 <i>00:07:22.4</i>	00:26:15.9 00:09:07.2	00:34:31.9 <i>00:08:16.0</i>	
16	41	IMD41 Fisher, Keely Starr Hobbs, Theodore Maybach, Molly Bothner, Cole	00:09:04.8 00:09:04.8	00:16:50.2 <i>00:07:45.4</i>	00:26:08.1 00:09:17.8	00:34:40.5 00:08:32.4	
17	55	MW55 Townley, Helen Westanmo, Anders Bettendorf, Della Anderson, Eric	00:09:41.8 00:09:41.8	00:17:16.0 00:07:34.1	00:26:45.3 00:09:29.3	00:34:55.3 00:08:10.0	
18	56	MW56 Wilsey, Hanna Kyes, James Fedje, Nina Haerter, Jace	00:09:09.6 00:09:09.6	00:17:17.7 00:08:08.1	00:27:14.8 00:09:57.0	00:35:20.6 00:08:05.8	
19	17	FW17 Palmer, Jayna Godoy, Cabot Johnston, Annika Rawlinson, Walker	00:09:38.4 00:09:38.4	00:17:20.1 <i>00:07:41.6</i>	00:26:44.2 00:09:24.1	00:35:21.0 00:08:36.8	
20	48	MIDA48 Van Dorn, Abigail Bellizzi, Braden Hopsicker, Alivia Linck, Daven	00:10:08.2 <i>00:10</i> :08.2	00:17:42.5 <i>00:07:34.2</i>	00:27:30.9 00:09:48.3	00:35:21.3 <i>00:07:50.4</i>	20
21	80	PNW80 Capozzi, Sophia Mowry, Will Lamarre, Louisa Koch, Quinten	00:09:13.8 00:09:13.8	00:17:11.2 00:07:57.4	00:27:38.5 00:10:27.3	00:35:30.5 <i>00:07:51.9</i>	15
22	6	AK6 Cannava, Ariana Lohuis, John Day, Talia Menkens, Hatcher	00:09:48.6 00:09:48.6	00:17:26.2 00:07:37.6	00:27:34.0 00:10:07.8	00:35:35.5 00:08:01.4	
23	94	RMD94 Villafranco, Nina Lombardi, Andrew Bender, Sophia Current, Alex	00:09:47.2 00:09:47.2	00:17:36.8 <i>00:07:4</i> 9.6	00:27:16.1 00:09:39.2	00:35:38.6 00:08:22.5	
24	23	GL23 Straka, Anne Anderson, Ian Dickman, Greta Anderson, Cole	00:09:48.0 00:09:48.0	00:17:37.6 <i>00:07:4</i> 9.5	00:27:01.5 00:09:23.9	00:35:41.2 00:08:39.6	10
25	58	MW58 Gilmer, Anna Binsfeld, Reid Hendrickson, Greta Sundell, Boden	00:09:27.5 00:09:27.5	00:17:32.8 00:08:05.2	00:27:28.2 00:09:55.4	00:35:45.1 00:08:16.9	
25	59	MW59 Baird, Annelise Simmonds, Tommy Kazin, Erica Morse, Carl	00:09:28.2 00:09:28.2	00:17:27.0 <i>00:07</i> :58.8		00:35:45.1 15:13:14.4	
27	40	IMD40 Campbell, Emily Vandekamp, Thomas Dezzani, Findley Fassio, Lucas	00:10:11.6 00:10:11.6	00:18:07.9 <i>00:07</i> :56.2	00:27:35.5 00:09:27.6	00:35:49.6 <i>00:08:14.0</i>	
28	57	MW57 Wing, Inga Frett, Josh Kraker, Lydia Andre, Eli	00:09:23.8 00:09:23.8	00:17:39.2 00:08:15.3	00:27:24.5 00:09:45.2	00:35:55.5 <i>00:08:31.0</i>	
29	92	RMD92 Chimileski, Claire McLaren, Campbell Bertonneau, Sophia Sowers, James	00:09:50.0 00:09:50.0	00:17:40.2 00:07:50.2	00:27:51.1 00:10:10.8	00:35:55.8 <i>00:08:04.7</i>	
30	25	GL25 Stephenson, Sophie Dahlby, Jack Carlton, Lauren Hudacek, Kristian	00:09:29.0 00:09:29.0	00:17:52.7 00:08:23.6	00:28:09.6 <i>00:10:16.8</i>	00:36:22.2 00:08:12.6	







Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
31	7	AK7 Finch, Haley Sensabaugh, Weston Tirpack, Maya Kam-Magruder, Noa	00:10:19.3 <i>00:10:19.3</i>	00:18:01.9 <i>00:07:42.6</i>	00:28:08.9 <i>00:10:07.0</i>	00:36:23.4 00:08:14.5	
32	49	MIDA49 Spyra, Gabrielle Slingerland, Forrest Spyra, Marianne Jenkin, Benjamin	00:10:03.2 <i>00:10:03.2</i>	00:17:54.8 <i>00:07:51.5</i>	00:28:18.5 00:10:23.7	00:36:35.7 00:08:17.1	
33	24	GL24 Beining, Paige Burke, Nathan Debruyn, Ella Wick, Owen	00:09:26.7 00:09:26.7	00:17:45.8 <i>00:08:19.1</i>	00:28:12.1 00:10:26.2	00:36:46.2 00:08:34.1	
34	96	IMD96 Jacobsen, Tobi Snihurowych, Liam Canfield, Berkeley Petsch, Colton	00:09:41.2 00:09:41.2	00:18:07.7 00:08:26.5	00:27:45.0 <i>00</i> :09:37.2	00:37:20.9 <i>00</i> :09:35.8	
35	29	HP29 Moore, Riven Voos, Jack Fay, Eliza Pearson, Luke	00:10:10.9 <i>00:10:10</i> .9	00:18:38.8 <i>00:08:27.</i> 9	00:28:56.7 <i>00:10:17.8</i>	00:37:28.4 <i>00:08:31.7</i>	
36	8	AK8 Howe, Abigail Marvin, Coby Stephens, Parker Bragonier, Peter-John	00:10:22.7 00:10:22.7	00:17:51.5 00:07:28.8	00:28:59.6 <i>00:11:08.0</i>	00:37:36.3 00:08:36.7	
37	9	AK9 Baurick, Ingrid Silba, Merik Morley, Maisy Oswald, Elias	00:10:14.8 00:10:14.8	00:18:44.5 00:08:29.6	00:29:31.8 <i>00:10:47.2</i>	00:37:39.1 00:08:07.3	
38	10	AK10 Parker, Amelia Cuddy, Logan Decker, Adah Harth, Owen	00:11:00.1 00:11:00.1	00:18:52.9 00:07:52.7	00:29:44.4 <i>00:10:51.5</i>	00:38:34.2 00:08:49.8	
39	30	HP30 Anderson, Emily Firth, Owen Wachob, Elisa Pickett, Hunter	00:10:23.4 00:10:23.4	00:19:19.3 <i>00:08:55.9</i>	00:30:36.4 00:11:17.0	00:39:18.6 00:08:42.1	
40	81	PNW81 Houghton, Avery Pooler, Isaac Laughlin-Hall, Khloe Bondi, Emmet	00:10:29.9 00:10:29.9	00:18:51.0 00:08:21.0	00:30:36.7 <i>00:11:45.7</i>	00:39:41.6 <i>00:09:04.8</i>	
41	50	MIDA50 Smith, Reid Larsen, Drew Goldstein, Talia Kogiantis, Filippos	00:10:29.6 00:10:29.6	00:19:06.5 00:08:36.9	00:30:38.4 00:11:31.9	00:39:43.0 00:09:04.5	
DNF	18	FW18 Walker, Ella Crawley, Ben Hamel, Camille Snideman, Graham	00:10:11.4 00:10:11.4	00:18:46.7 00:08:35.2			
DNF	93	RMD93 Wright, Cassidy Schmidt, Reiner Olexa, Grace Ryerson, Edwin	00:09:43.0 00:09:43.0	00:19:58.9 <i>00:10:15</i> .9	00:29:56.2 00:09:57.2	00:37:55.3 00:07:59.1	





